PRODUCT DATAN
PULSE Sound Quality Software Type 7698
The PULSE Application for Analysing and Improving Sound Quality
PULSE™ Sound Quality Software Type 7698 is advanced, stand-
alone software which can record, analyse, edit and play back
binaural or monaural product sounds or other audio signals. With the
benefit of OLE automation, the software can be controlled from other
applications and provides a direct interface with the new

04
N
Ordering Information
Type 7698-X* PULSE Sound Quality
BZ-5265-X PULSE Sound Quality Zwicker Loudness
BZ-5277-X PULSE Sound Quality Order Analysis
BZ-5301-X PULSE Sound Quality Psychoacoustic Test Bench
FOR DATA RECORDING USING TIME DATA RECORDER
Type 3050-A-040 4-ch. Input Module LAN-XI 51.2 kHz (Mic, CCLD, V)
Type 7708-X PULSE Time Data Recorder
Type 7698-X PULSE Sound Quality
BZ-5265 PULSE Sound Quality Zwicker Loudness
OPTIONAL SOFTWARE†
Type 7700-X2 PULSE FFT & CPB Analysis, 2-channel License:
– Gives you the possibility to control the recording from inside Type 7698
using the PULSE Recorder